
BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
 
   Project: Contract No. MC3512000012     
                Hudson State Service Center    
     Elevator Renovation     

 Date:               July 11, 2018         
 

     Architect/Engineer:  StudioJAED      
 

 
Contractor 

 
Base Bid 

 
Alternate 

No. 1 

 
Alternate 

No. 2 

 
Alternate 

No. 3 
 
BSS Contractors, LLC 

 
$268,000.00 

 

 
$59,000.00 

 
$19,500.00 

 
$7,500.00 

 
Amakor, Inc. 

 
$259,400.00 

 

 
$39,500.00 

 
$19,500.00 

 
$3,000.00 

 
Deldeo Builders, Inc. 

 
$248,600.00 

 

 
$62,513.00 

 
$20,450.00 

 
$3,300.00 
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