BID TABULATION SHEET

Project: Contract No. MC3512000012

Hudson State Service Center

Elevator Renovation

Date: July 11, 2018

Architect/Engineer: StudioJAED

Contractor	Base Bid	Alternate No. 1	Alternate No. 2	Alternate No. 3
BSS Contractors, LLC	\$268,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$7,500.00
Amakor, Inc.	\$259,400.00	\$39,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$3,000.00
Deldeo Builders, Inc.	\$248,600.00	\$62,513.00	\$20,450.00	\$3,300.00